FERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-2-201-019

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

150.02 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

19  PLEASANT MEBADOW SUBDIVISION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-3-88
8-17-88
9-26-88

3-21-90

5-29-90
10-2-92

HUFFORD MICHAEL K ET AL 1/6 INT EA

MOUNTS BRYAN K.

FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION

HUFFORD DANIEL C. & CHARLENE & NORMAN L & BARBARA J CLAYPOOL 20TRS NO C.F.
C.F. 8.50
NO CF
QC NO CF

MC GINNIS ROY E & GLADYS L
MARTIN, KEVIN L & ANGELA R.

C.F. 57.00




